2 - 2
Cast Aluminium End Caps, designed to effectively seal the ends of Busbars.  Busbar
end caps are manufactured to suit the following standard sizes of Busbars.  Spherical
type end caps provide maximum corona protection for extra high voltage bus systems.
Please contact PLP for custom sizes.
Part
Number
Busbar Ø
(mm)
BBEC-120-PLP 100
BBEC-145-PLP 125
Part
Number
Busbar Ø
(mm)
BBEC-100-SPH 100
BBEC-125-SPH 125
BBEC-141-SPH 141
BBEC-160-SPH 160
Part
Number
Busbar Ø
(mm)
BBEC-72-PLUG 72
BBEC-68-PLUG 68
BBEC-92-PLUG 92
BBEC-88-PLUG 88
BBEC-80-PLUG 80
Part Number System
BBEC Busbar End Cap
120 End Cap Outer Diameter
PLP End Cap Type – PLP Welded
Part Number System
BBEC Busbar End Cap
100 Busbar Outer Diameter
SPH End Cap Type - Spherical
Part Number System
BBEC Busbar End Cap
72 Busbar Inner Diameter
PLUG End Cap Type - Plug
BBEC
BBEC
BBEC
Busbar End Cap (Weld-on)
Busbar End Cap (Spherical)
Busbar End Cap (Plug)
End Caps